
27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 3.0.3

Paul, Bernhard
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

1486-103

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Schultz, Sven SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 237-16 179-10 234-09 234-07 595-30 1479-072
2 Vogt, Steffen SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 239-19 179-11 232-11 236-14 587-30 1473-085
3 Hofmann, Stefan SLG 1500 Frankfurt 239-15 177-07 226-02 235-06 591-28 1468-058
4 Emmel, Markus SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-21 178-10 221-05 236-16 588-31 1463-083

AW Heckmeier, Erich SLG Donauwörth e.V. 238-11 177-07 235-07 236-08 586-23 1472-056

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas SLG Wetterau e.V. 237-15 180-11 233-11 234-09 592-35 1476-081
2 Kuske, Sven SLG 1500 Frankfurt 240-14 176-09 231-05 234-06 585-23 1466-057
3 Weil, Florian SLG Wetterau e.V. 240-18 179-10 231-04 234-11 580-26 1464-069
4 Schäfer, Mike SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-20 175-08 232-11 238-14 578-28 1463-081
5 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 238-19 177-11 224-02 231-05 584-31 1454-068
6 Burghardt, Alexander SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 237-15 176-06 224-04 234-08 582-19 1453-052
7 Semrau, Klaus Dieter SLG Wetterau e.V. 238-17 175-08 225-03 229-06 583-23 1450-057
8 Herbst, Ralf SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 239-11 178-10 215-01 233-08 585-19 1450-049
9 Hanselmann, Pavlina SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 235-07 176-05 223-04 232-08 581-22 1447-046

10 Friedrich, Beate SLG Wetterau e.V. 240-12 178-05 215-01 235-10 562-20 1430-048
11 Wiesener, Shandre SLG Oberursel 237-15 173-09 218-03 224-05 571-18 1423-050
12 Josten, Andreas SLG Wetterau e. V. 237-19 172-02 215-00 227-04 571-24 1422-049
13 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 233-11 171-01 225-04 217-02 555-14 1401-032
14 Nielsen, Jens Möller SLG Oberursel 237-08 165-01 203-00 212-01 578-20 1395-030
15 Kamm, Bernd SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 233-08 172-04 203-01 216-02 552-11 1376-026
16 Kiefer, Karl Ludwig SLG Körle 233-08 169-03 205-01 226-05 508-14 1341-031

AW Geikowski, Andreas SLG TN T Berlin 239-16 178-09 232-09 234-11 583-29 1466-074

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Frank, Matthias SLG Wetterau e.V. 234-08 178-10 217-03 228-08 570-16 1427-045
2 Römer, Renate SLG Waldecker Land 235-12 175-07 219-03 219-02 543-14 1391-038
3 Traser, Mike SLG 1500 Frankfurt 232-11 171-03 219-04 220-04 548-06 1390-028
4 Bauer, Axel SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 235-12 173-04 210-01 204-03 532-18 1354-038

DQ Steinheuer, Frank SLG Wetterau e.V. 232-09 114-03 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-012
AW Lange, Frank SLG Emsborn e.V. 235-08 175-03 222-04 227-05 566-18 1425-038
AW Lindenthal, Hanjo SLG TN T Berlin 233-05 174-04 215-01 217-03 551-14 1390-027

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Arends, Kai SLG Wetterau e.V. 226-05 177-09 216-02 224-05 570-14 1413-035
2 Leitner, Jan SLG Wetterau e.V. 231-03 169-07 221-04 202-02 558-22 1381-038
3 See, Martin SLG Wetterau e.V. 230-06 161-02 165-00 213-02 513-11 1282-021

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Koltsoff, Leo SLG Wetterau e.V. 213-03 166-03 172-00 199-03 508-08 1258-017
2 Derlet, Klaus Dieter SLG Wetterau e.V. 219-01 168-04 201-00 166-03 496-09 1250-017
3 Hölken, Christian SLG Wetterau e.V. 195-04 155-02 92-00 187-02 509-14 1138-022

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

AW Majewski, Kai-Michael SLG TN T Berlin 233-09 148-04 190-03 216-03 527-12 1314-031

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   04.06.2022  23:10



27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
Mannschaftswertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 3.0.3

SLG Dietz 1, Team Korth 1182-075 583-028 599-047
Emmel, Markus 588-031 289-012 299-019
Paul, Bernhard 594-044 294-016 300-028

High Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 1176-051 578-015 598-036
Hofmann, Stefan 591-028 291-008 300-020
Kuske, Sven 585-023 287-007 298-016

2 SLG Dietz 2 1173-058 576-018 597-040
Schäfer, Mike 578-028 280-008 298-020
Schultz, Sven 595-030 296-010 299-020

Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Wetterau e.V.  2 1172-061 576-016 596-045
Grein, Thomas 592-035 293-009 299-026
Weil, Florian 580-026 283-007 297-019

2 SLG Limes Wetterau e. V. 1 1165-053 573-016 592-037
Hanselmann, Pavlina 581-022 284-004 297-018
Hanselmann, Stefan 584-031 289-012 295-019

3 SLG Wetterau e. V. 1 1145-043 559-009 586-034
Friedrich, Beate 562-020 269-002 293-018
Semrau, Klaus Dieter 583-023 290-007 293-016

4 SLG Oberursel 1 1126-032 537-008 589-024
Wiesener, Shandre 571-018 272-003 299-015
Wiesener, Wilfried 555-014 265-005 290-009

5 SLG Limes Wetterau e. V. 2 1119-048 531-013 588-035
Bauer, Axel 532-018 241-003 291-015
Vogt, Steffen 587-030 290-010 297-020

6 SLG Wetterau e. V. 3 571-024 274-005 297-019
Josten, Andreas 571-024 274-005 297-019
Steinheuer, Viktoria 0-000 0-000 0-000

Sharpshooter Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Wetterau e. V. 5 1066-023 485-006 581-017
Arends, Kai 570-014 271-005 299-009
Derlet, Klaus Dieter 496-009 214-001 282-008
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 3.0.3

Grein, Thomas
Master

SLG Wetterau e.V.

1484-091

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Emmel, Markus SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-23 180-12 234-06 237-09 581-29 1472-079
2 Paul, Bernhard SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-20 179-10 226-05 238-13 588-30 1471-078
3 Vogt, Steffen SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 239-20 179-07 227-08 236-11 584-28 1465-074

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 240-15 178-07 231-05 234-06 585-36 1468-069
2 Schultz, Sven SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-11 178-07 225-05 231-08 592-32 1466-063
3 Hofmann, Stefan SLG 1500 Frankfurt 239-16 178-10 230-07 233-09 585-27 1465-069
4 Hanselmann, Pavlina SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 239-17 178-07 232-05 232-04 579-24 1460-057
5 Schäfer, Mike SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 239-16 176-10 227-02 236-08 581-27 1459-063
6 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 235-15 177-07 225-04 235-06 585-27 1457-059
7 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Wetterau e.V. 237-10 177-07 226-03 228-04 581-26 1449-050
8 Wiesener, Shandre SLG Oberursel 237-14 179-08 224-07 225-05 582-26 1447-060
9 Herbst, Ralf SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-15 171-05 223-02 233-13 576-25 1443-060

10 Josten, Andreas SLG Wetterau e. V. 238-18 175-04 227-07 210-01 576-19 1426-049
11 Friedrich, Beate SLG Wetterau e.V. 202-05 178-09 220-02 221-04 570-17 1391-037

AW Heckmeier, Erich SLG Donauwörth e.V. 239-19 179-10 230-03 238-10 588-34 1474-076

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Arends, Kai SLG Wetterau e.V. 232-04 175-05 222-06 213-02 580-19 1422-036
2 Fehl, Simone SLG Wetterau e.V. 235-16 180-07 213-02 224-02 567-18 1419-045
3 Nielsen, Jens Möller SLG Oberursel 233-12 173-05 219-04 223-04 564-14 1412-039
4 Bauer, Axel SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 233-11 173-03 199-01 229-09 547-07 1381-031
5 Traser, Mike SLG 1500 Frankfurt 238-13 174-02 180-02 231-04 536-10 1359-031
6 Werner, Steven SLG Wetterau e.V. 236-09 174-04 151-01 215-00 557-16 1333-030

AW Katz, Andreas SLG Mettertal e.V. 232-13 176-06 222-03 233-06 557-14 1420-042

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Müller, Kai Eric SLG Wetterau e.V. 240-19 171-05 218-02 230-08 559-16 1418-050
2 Leitner, Jan SLG Wetterau e.V. 219-09 174-05 213-02 227-04 527-12 1360-032
3 Derlet, Klaus Dieter SLG Wetterau e.V. 227-05 173-06 215-01 217-03 511-09 1343-024
4 Römer, Renate SLG Waldecker Land 232-10 163-01 167-00 224-04 540-10 1326-025

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 See, Martin SLG Wetterau e.V. 236-10 166-05 203-03 226-03 510-12 1341-033
2 Koltsoff, Leo SLG Wetterau e.V. 234-10 161-01 178-03 226-06 524-14 1323-034
3 Hennigs, Thorsten SLG Wetterau e.V. 226-07 165-03 178-00 205-01 480-09 1254-020
4 Snieg, Adam SLG Heftricher Schützenclub 114-04 160-01 139-00 212-01 504-13 1129-019
5 Lißmann, Claus SLG Wetterau e.V. 214-03 147-01 82-00 185-03 414-05 1042-012

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bieberle, Jürgen SLG Wetterau e.V. 232-11 173-01 184-05 226-05 527-15 1342-037
AW Blazyczek, Timo SLG TN T Berlin 233-06 166-05 146-02 207-04 473-05 1225-022
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
Mannschaftswertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 3.0.3

SLG Dietz 1 1173-059 574-017 599-042
Schäfer, Mike 581-027 281-007 300-020
Schultz, Sven 592-032 293-010 299-022

High Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Dietz Team Korth 1169-059 570-011 599-048
Emmel, Markus 581-029 281-005 300-024
Paul, Bernhard 588-030 289-006 299-024

Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Oberursel 1 1167-053 572-012 595-041
Wiesener, Shandre 582-026 287-007 295-019
Wiesener, Wilfried 585-027 285-005 300-022

2 SLG Wetterau e. V.  1 1165-057 574-022 591-035
Friedrich, Beate 570-017 278-006 292-011
Grein, Thomas 595-040 296-016 299-024

3 SLG Limes Wetterau e. V. 1 1164-060 569-020 595-040
Hanselmann, Pavlina 579-024 281-004 298-020
Hanselmann, Stefan 585-036 288-016 297-020

4 SLG Wetterau e. V. 2 1157-045 564-009 593-036
Josten, Andreas 576-019 281-002 295-017
Steinheuer, Viktoria 581-026 283-007 298-019

5 SLG Limes Wetterau e. V. 2 1131-035 549-007 582-028
Bauer, Axel 547-007 263-002 284-005
Vogt, Steffen 584-028 286-005 298-023

6 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 1121-037 537-007 584-030
Hofmann, Stefan 585-027 287-007 298-020
Traser, Mike 536-010 250-000 286-010

Expert Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Wetterau e. V. 4 1139-035 555-009 584-026
Arends, Kai 580-019 287-008 293-011
Müller, Kai Eric 559-016 268-001 291-015

Sharpshooter Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Wetterau e. V. 5 1047-027 468-008 579-019
Fehl, Simone 567-018 273-006 294-012
Hennigs, Thorsten 480-009 195-002 285-007

Marksman Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Wetterau e. V. 3 1038-024 460-002 578-022
Bieberle, Jürgen 527-015 235-001 292-014
Derlet, Klaus Dieter 511-009 225-001 286-008

2 SLG Wetterau e. V. 6 938-019 390-001 548-018
Koltsoff, Leo 524-014 234-001 290-013
Lißmann, Claus 414-005 156-000 258-005
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
Mannschaftswertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 3.0.3
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
Einzelwertung - C.9.9 1500 OS

PPC 3.0.3

Emmel, Markus
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

1493-100

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Schäfer, Mike SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-19 180-15 235-04 239-13 594-40 1488-091
2 Paul, Bernhard SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 229-18 180-16 237-14 240-20 599-42 1485-110

AW Heckmeier, Erich SLG Donauwörth e.V. 240-18 178-12 235-14 239-13 595-34 1487-091
AW Geikowski, Andreas SLG TN T Berlin 240-19 180-15 234-11 237-10 593-34 1484-089

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Herbst, Ralf SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 239-20 179-14 230-08 239-15 592-31 1479-088
2 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 238-19 177-08 233-08 231-04 590-35 1469-074
3 Wiesener, Shandre SLG Oberursel 237-13 180-11 228-06 238-08 585-29 1468-067
4 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 238-13 178-11 231-05 238-10 580-33 1465-072

AW Lange, Frank SLG Emsborn e.V. 239-19 176-10 230-08 233-06 585-35 1463-078

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Römer, Renate SLG Waldecker Land 234-12 177-08 230-07 225-10 582-25 1448-062
AW Lindenthal, Hanjo SLG TN T Berlin 240-16 180-14 229-04 234-10 581-25 1464-069

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Müller, Kai Eric SLG Wetterau e.V. 238-15 179-13 219-01 240-14 589-33 1465-076
AW Birnbaum, Sven SLG Leverkusen 2010 239-09 170-05 212-06 232-07 544-16 1397-043

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Hennigs, Thorsten SLG Wetterau e.V. 235-08 153-01 110-00 208-05 325-05 1031-019

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Koock, Jan Philipp SLG Wetterau e.V. 233-08 172-07 178-01 232-03 559-15 1374-034
AW Majewski, Kai-Michael SLG TN T Berlin 231-08 173-04 220-02 229-07 535-10 1388-031
AW Blazyczek, Timo SLG TN T Berlin 177-12 162-03 202-03 225-05 537-16 1303-039
AW Preiß, Christian Einzelmitglied 219-04 164-03 140-00 225-03 524-10 1272-020
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
Mannschaftswertung - C.9.9 1500 OS

PPC 3.0.3

SLG Dietz 1, Team Korth 1195-080 595-026 600-054
Emmel, Markus 596-038 296-012 300-026
Paul, Bernhard 599-042 299-014 300-028

High Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Dietz 2 1186-071 587-027 599-044
Herbst, Ralf 592-031 293-010 299-021
Schäfer, Mike 594-040 294-017 300-023
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 3.0.3

Josten, Andreas
Master

SLG Wetterau e. V.

584-022

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 296-021 283-003 579-024
2 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 289-014 289-010 578-024
3 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 293-014 272-003 565-017
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 295-012 268-003 563-015
5 Burghardt, Alexander 51866 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 296-016 259-003 555-019
6 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 289-018 260-006 549-024

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Fehl, Simone 59166 SLG Wetterau e.V. 284-010 252-004 536-014
2 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 277-009 208-002 485-011

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 283-006 261-000 544-006
2 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 270-005 188-003 458-008
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
C.9.4 Open Match

PPC 3.0.3

Paul, Bernhard
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

595-038

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hofmann, Stefan 27035 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 297-010 288-009 585-019
2 Vogt, Steffen 22828 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 296-019 286-006 582-025

AW Heckmeier, Erich 55488 SLG Donauwörth e.V. 299-021 289-007 588-028

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 298-021 297-015 595-036
2 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 300-022 292-012 592-034
3 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 300-024 291-010 591-034
4 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 296-021 290-013 586-034
5 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 298-021 286-004 584-025
6 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e. V. 299-018 281-010 580-028
7 Burghardt, Alexander 51866 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 298-016 278-005 576-021
8 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 295-015 280-007 575-022
9 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 283-017 281-005 564-022

AW Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin 298-021 297-014 595-035

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bauer, Axel 28353 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 290-009 257-003 547-012
2 Fehl, Simone 59166 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7-000 0-000 7-000

AW Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 289-012 272-003 561-015
AW Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin 268-015 278-006 546-021

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Wetterau e.V. 297-019 288-009 585-028
2 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Wetterau e.V. 294-016 278-005 572-021
3 Arends, Kai 49876 SLG Wetterau e.V. 293-012 272-005 565-017

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hennigs, Thorsten 56943 SLG Wetterau e.V. 270-007 253-001 523-008
2 Lißmann, Claus 58587 SLG Wetterau e.V. 242-002 170-001 412-003

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Koock, Jan Philipp 64360 SLG Wetterau e.V. 296-013 220-002 516-015
AW Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin 290-008 251-002 541-010
AW Blazyczek, Timo 54922 SLG TN T Berlin 249-010 259-004 508-014
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 3.0.3

Wiesener, Wilfried
Master

SLG Oberursel

574-018

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schultz, Sven 18276 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 285-010 273-004 558-014

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 290-014 276-004 566-018

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 277-003 239-002 516-005
AW Fehl, Simone 59166 SLG Wetterau e.V. 283-003 279-003 562-006
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"

PPC 3.0.3

Emmel, Markus
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

475-033

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 180-013 292-013 472-026
2 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 180-014 291-010 471-024
3 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 179-011 291-011 470-022
4 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 178-009 292-004 470-013
5 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-014 285-005 465-019
6 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 170-014 294-014 464-028
7 Kiefer, Karl Ludwig 5267 SLG Körle 176-008 283-006 459-014
8 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 176-012 281-007 457-019
9 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e. V. 180-015 274-007 454-022

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 178-010 283-009 461-019
2 Bauer, Axel 28353 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 178-006 283-009 461-015
3 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Wetterau e.V. 179-010 280-003 459-013

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 175-005 256-002 431-007
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 3.0.3

Kuske, Sven
Master

SLG 1500 Frankfurt

473-031

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e. V. 180-015 288-011 468-026
2 Weil, Florian 47094 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-011 275-002 455-013
3 Friedrich, Beate 52567 SLG Wetterau e.V. 170-009 279-006 449-015

DQ Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 0-000 0-000 7-000

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 177-012 268-004 445-016
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 3.0.3

Traser, Mike
Expert

SLG 1500 Frankfurt

299-006
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27.-29.05.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2022, PPC, 05-019-2022
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 3.0.3

Burghardt, Alexander
Master

SLG Limes Wetterau e.V.

475-029

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 179-013 294-014 473-027
2 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 180-013 293-012 473-025
3 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-017 291-010 471-027
4 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 179-009 285-006 464-015
5 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e. V. 180-015 280-006 460-021
6 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 168-010 278-003 446-013
7 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-018 232-005 412-023

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bauer, Axel 28353 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 179-013 287-011 466-024
2 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-017 259-003 439-020
3 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 179-012 260-002 439-014

AW Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 179-014 281-007 460-021

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 145-004 276-004 421-008
2 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 179-010 223-003 402-013

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Walter, Sven 63310 SLG Wetterau e.V. 179-012 271-002 450-014
2 Stockhausen, Claudia 63332 SLG Wetterau e.V. 168-002 159-003 327-005
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